
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 07 February 2022

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 3P 4/1/1S. Kemp 529259 5/4189

 2 FUSION VIBE Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 4/1/1K. Mcdonald 538753 7/6174

 3 DANA SOCK Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 3P 4/1/1R. Edenborough 508723 8/6161

 4 I'M BIG DEAL Last start winner BAT, 31/01/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2D. Wort 542724 3/2222

 5 ELECTRIC LADY Last start winner TEM, 03/02/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3D. Ashton 537766 2/1176

 6 PLATINUM EXIT Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1E. Sanchez 531447 9/4228

 7 BILLY LOBO Last start placegetter TEM, 20/01/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1J. Scott 528257 15/7209

 8 LET'S GO BROOKE Last start placegetter WAG, 28/01/2022, R5, P 2P 8P 6P 5/3G. Mitchell 539090 3/1168

 9 SIX AGAIN Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5122

 10 FIRE UP LOUISE Last start placegetter TEM, 20/01/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 4Y 5/4E. Winters 528270 1/0114

 11 SET TO RULE Last start placegetter GBN, 28/01/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 7P 5/2D. Wort 521346 8/2104

 12 PAMJAMS IMP Dropping in grade BAT, 31/01/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1J. Scott 540426 5/4210

 13 DANA DAISEY Weighted points score BAT, 03/01/2022, R3, P 6P 1Y 7Y 5/1H. Lin 530546 7/5140

 14 DANA GINGER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3R. Edenborough 542721 2/1132

 15 DANA PIXIE Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3D. Wort 542722 3/1129

 16 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 9/8123

 17 ON PAR Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 7P 5/2W. Wilmott 533184 4/2117

 18 FUSION DOLL Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 6P 5/3W. Mcdonald 538748 2/1117

 19 CAWBOURNE RICKO Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1B. Talbot 526400 6/3117

 20 DANA EVIL EYE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 27/01/2022, R8, P 5P (FEL)P 8P 5/2R. Edenborough 535127 7/2116

 21 WILD DEJA Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1P. Scott 530370 5/3116

 22 MID POINT Weighted points score HVL, 28/12/2021, R2 8P 5P 2P 5/4W. Bocquet 538957 2/0115

 23 MIDDLE MAN 1 Weighted points score BUN, 06/12/2021, R3, 4 8P 4P 7P 5/4R. Mcguiness 538094 1/0110

 24 FERNANDO BENANDO Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1G. Anesbury 539461 4/3102

 25 CELESTE SPIRIT Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 531449 1/099

 26 FIRE UP LAVERNE Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 6Y 5/4E. Winters 528266 2/090

 27 MISS BRIGGS Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4G. Parsons 527035 4/090

 28 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 27/01/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4C. Bradley 548756 1/080

 29 OUT SMART 'EM Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1C. Buick 500973 7/678

1 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  4 February 2022 - 08:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 30 GETAWAY MAN Weighted points score BUL, 14/12/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3P. Reid 522302 3/178

 31 DANA DANCER Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1H. Lin 530542 8/375

 32 FREDDY ON WATER Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 5/3C. Bradley 499573 2/172

 33 CHERRY BOMBER Weighted points score GBN, 28/01/2022, R10, P 4P 6Y 4Y 5/3D. Wort 542838 2/172

 34 MAGIC FURY Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 7Y 5/4E. Hughes 534249 2/065

 35 PLUS PERFECT Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3C. Bradley 529755 2/163

 36 DAM DREAMING Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3C. Bradley 521336 2/163

 37 OTIOSE Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 5Y 5/4S. Kemp 531601 1/059
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 1 I'M BIG DEAL Last start winner BAT, 31/01/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2D. Wort 542724 3/2222

 2 ELECTRIC LADY Last start winner TEM, 03/02/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3D. Ashton 537766 2/1176

 3 PLATINUM EXIT Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1E. Sanchez 531447 9/4228

 4 BILLY LOBO Last start placegetter TEM, 20/01/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1J. Scott 528257 15/7209

 5 LET'S GO BROOKE Last start placegetter WAG, 28/01/2022, R5, P 2P 8P 6P 5/3G. Mitchell 539090 3/1168

 6 SIX AGAIN Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5122

 7 FIRE UP LOUISE Last start placegetter TEM, 20/01/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 4Y 5/4E. Winters 528270 1/0114

 8 SET TO RULE Last start placegetter GBN, 28/01/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 7P 5/2D. Wort 521346 8/2104

 9 PAMJAMS IMP Dropping in grade BAT, 31/01/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1J. Scott 540426 5/4210

 10 DANA DAISEY Weighted points score BAT, 03/01/2022, R3, P 6P 1Y 7Y 5/1H. Lin 530546 7/5140

 11 DANA GINGER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3R. Edenborough 542721 2/1132

 12 DANA PIXIE Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3D. Wort 542722 3/1129

 13 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 9/8123

 14 CAWBOURNE RICKO Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1B. Talbot 526400 6/3117

 15 ON PAR Weighted points score WAG, 21/01/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 7P 5/2W. Wilmott 533184 4/2117

 16 FUSION DOLL Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 6P 5/3W. Mcdonald 538748 2/1117

 17 DANA EVIL EYE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 27/01/2022, R8, P 5P (FEL)P 8P 5/2R. Edenborough 535127 7/2116

 18 WILD DEJA Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1P. Scott 530370 5/3116

 19 MID POINT Weighted points score HVL, 28/12/2021, R2 8P 5P 2P 5/4W. Bocquet 538957 2/0115

 20 MIDDLE MAN 1 Weighted points score BUN, 06/12/2021, R3, 4 8P 4P 7P 5/4R. Mcguiness 538094 1/0110

 21 FERNANDO BENANDO Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1G. Anesbury 539461 4/3102

 22 CELESTE SPIRIT Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 531449 1/099

 23 MISS BRIGGS Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4G. Parsons 527035 4/090

 24 FIRE UP LAVERNE Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 6Y 5/4E. Winters 528266 2/090

 25 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 27/01/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4C. Bradley 548756 1/080

 26 GETAWAY MAN Weighted points score BUL, 14/12/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3P. Reid 522302 3/178

 27 OUT SMART 'EM Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1C. Buick 500973 7/678

 28 DANA DANCER Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1H. Lin 530542 8/375

 29 CHERRY BOMBER Weighted points score GBN, 28/01/2022, R10, P 4P 6Y 4Y 5/3D. Wort 542838 2/172

 30 FREDDY ON WATER Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 5/3C. Bradley 499573 2/172

 31 MAGIC FURY Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 7Y 5/4E. Hughes 534249 2/065
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 32 PLUS PERFECT Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3C. Bradley 529755 2/163

 33 DAM DREAMING Weighted points score TEM, 20/01/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3C. Bradley 521336 2/163

 34 OTIOSE Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 5Y 5/4S. Kemp 531601 1/059
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 1 TIPPY TARO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 30/01/2022, R12, Y

COO, 28/01/2022, R7, Y

1P 2Y 3Y 5/4J. Foley 544658 1/0147

 2 MR. MAUI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 27/01/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 534428 1/0116

 3 ZAMBORA LANE Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R2, P 2P 4P M/1J. Hartley 544350 0/0101

 4 CAWBOURNE PEANUT Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 2P M/1B. Talbot 547955 0/098

 5 CAWBOURNE MOCHA Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 5P M/1B. Talbot 547954 0/070

 6 GEM DEALER Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 7P M/1P. Rollins 522193 0/068

 7 BOGAN VALLEY Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 03/02/2022, R2, P 4P M/1G. Dixon 543509 0/058

 8 CAWBOURNE ROCKY Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 6P M/1B. Talbot 547948 0/074

 9 ZAMBORA JESS Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 7P M/1J. Hartley 544348 0/060

 10 REEFTON VIVI Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R2, P 5P 7P M/1C. Cooney 542869 0/044
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 1 REUSABLE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 21/01/2022, R1, P

WAG, 14/01/2022, R3, P

6P 2P 2P M/1R. Sims 543096 0/0112

 2 SILENCED 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 24/01/2022, R1, P 6P (FEL)P 2P M/1S. Kemp 541661 0/094

 3 CUTTING SHAPES First start M/1L. Sargood 543097 0/00

 4 WILD JOHN Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 12/11/2021, R1, P 4P M/1P. Scott 530373 0/058

 5 CLASSY NUGGET Unplaced after 1 start YNG, 20/11/2021, R2, Y 5Y M/1D. Turner 538338 0/050

 6 SMOKING BARREL Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 27/01/2022, R1, P 7P M/1J. Scott 544419 0/033
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 1 NIKOLINA 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 28/01/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2A. Della Bosca 499830 9/6249

 2 IMPRESS DRESSEL Last start winner TEM, 03/02/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2P. Sims 544549 3/2225

 3 OLLIE'S MUM SAM Last start winner TEM, 03/02/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4P. Sims 542300 1/0151

 4 IMPRESS TITMUS Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1P. Sims 544556 4/3249

 5 THIRSTY FRIDAY Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4R. Mcguiness 540616 1/0210

 6 MELLCAT LESLIE Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4M. Clayton 536620 1/0162

 7 CALL ME LONESOME Last start Provincial winner DUB, 22/01/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4E. Hughes 539106 3/0218

 8 DOUBLE MY BUBBLE Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 03/02/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1M. Clayton 523979 4/3111

 9 TOM'S EXPRESS Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 03/02/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3B. Smith 530574 2/1105

 10 MONSTER RENNY Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 03/02/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4D. Ashton 531342 3/092

 11 TOMMY TOWN Dropping in grade TEM, 03/02/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 7C 5/1B. Talbot 534426 8/6154

 12 PERFECTLY POISED Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 4C 5/3P. Sims 536857 5/2258

 13 LITTLE BIT LUXE Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3P. Sims 542991 5/1219

 14 RILEY'S FUSION Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4W. Mcdonald 538747 4/0210

 15 DARK SOUL Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4B. Smith 537865 4/0177

 16 ETERNAL TEN Weighted points score WPK, 05/01/2022, R5, P 5P 5C 1P 5/3M. Clayton 536071 5/1138

 17 DANA GINGER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4R. Edenborough 542721 2/0132

 18 MY MATE RISKY Weighted points score TEM, 27/01/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3T. Mccaffery 499219 5/1131

 19 DANA EVIL EYE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 27/01/2022, R8, P 5P (FEL)P 8P 5/3R. Edenborough 535127 7/1116

 20 MIDDLE MAN 2 Weighted points score BUN, 06/12/2021, R3, 4 8P 4P 7P 5/4R. Mcguiness 538094 1/0110

 21 CAWBOURNE APACHE Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 537716 1/0104

 22 BROTHERS EXPRESS Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4B. Smith 537871 1/093
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 1 IMPRESS DRESSEL Last start winner TEM, 03/02/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2P. Sims 544549 3/2225

 2 OLLIE'S MUM SAM Last start winner TEM, 03/02/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4P. Sims 542300 1/0151

 3 IMPRESS TITMUS Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1P. Sims 544556 4/3249

 4 THIRSTY FRIDAY Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4R. Mcguiness 540616 1/0210

 5 MELLCAT LESLIE Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4M. Clayton 536620 1/0162

 6 CALL ME LONESOME Last start Provincial winner DUB, 22/01/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4E. Hughes 539106 3/0218

 7 DOUBLE MY BUBBLE Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 03/02/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1M. Clayton 523979 4/3111

 8 TOM'S EXPRESS Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 03/02/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3B. Smith 530574 2/1105

 9 MONSTER RENNY Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 03/02/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4D. Ashton 531342 3/092

 10 TOMMY TOWN Dropping in grade TEM, 03/02/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 7C 5/1B. Talbot 534426 8/6154

 11 PERFECTLY POISED Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 4C 5/3P. Sims 536857 5/2258

 12 LITTLE BIT LUXE Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3P. Sims 542991 5/1219

 13 RILEY'S FUSION Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4W. Mcdonald 538747 4/0210

 14 DARK SOUL Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4B. Smith 537865 4/0177

 15 ETERNAL TEN Weighted points score WPK, 05/01/2022, R5, P 5P 5C 1P 5/3M. Clayton 536071 5/1138

 16 DANA GINGER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4R. Edenborough 542721 2/0132

 17 MY MATE RISKY Weighted points score TEM, 27/01/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3T. Mccaffery 499219 5/1131

 18 DANA EVIL EYE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 27/01/2022, R8, P 5P (FEL)P 8P 5/3R. Edenborough 535127 7/1116

 19 MIDDLE MAN 2 Weighted points score BUN, 06/12/2021, R3, 4 8P 4P 7P 5/4R. Mcguiness 538094 1/0110

 20 CAWBOURNE APACHE Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 537716 1/0104

 21 BROTHERS EXPRESS Weighted points score TEM, 03/02/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4B. Smith 537871 1/093
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 1 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Last start placegetter BAT, 31/01/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 2/1/2J. Scott 540428 10/6360
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 1 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Weighted points score WAG, 28/01/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 5P 3/1/1B. Talbot 536454 8/5192
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 1 WOW SHE'S SWEET Last start placegetter TEM, 03/02/2022, R3, P 3P 2P M/1P. Sims 544680 0/0132

 2 SILENCED 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 24/01/2022, R1, P 6P (FEL)P 2P M/1S. Kemp 541661 0/094

 3 FLYING GIUSEPPE Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 03/02/2022, R3, P 4P M/1P. Sims 532348 0/058

 4 OUT FOR GLORY Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 03/02/2022, R3, P 5P M/1P. Sims 546224 0/050
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 1 NIKOLINA 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 28/01/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4A. Della Bosca 499830 9/0249
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